
Startliste HMM K 04.11.2023 in Pfungstadt 

1. Durchgang  

Ohne Handgerät/Reifen 

Start-Nr. WK Name Vorname Verein 
01 2 (Reifen) Barthel Ronnja SV Hahn 
02 2 (Reifen) Hammami Yasmin SV Hahn 
03 2 (Reifen) von Trzebiatowski Marie SV Hahn 
04 2 (Reifen) Schroth Bente SV Hahn 
05 1 Rohmann Elena SV Hahn 
06 1 Glenz Marie SG Sandbach 
07 1 Apryshchenko Darja TV Seulberg 
08 1 Pfaff Clarissa SV Hahn 
09 1 Golawski Xenia TV Seulberg 
10 1 Spashchanskiy, Emilia TV Seulberg 
11 1 Parshina Vasilisa TV Seulberg 
12 1 Pumo Loana SG Sandbach 
13 1 Teichrib Sofija SG Sandbach 
14 1 Gretz Nicole SV Hahn 
15 1 Santos Gonçalves Lorena SG Sandbach 

 

2. Durchgang 

Keulen 

Start-Nr. WK Name Vorname Verein 
16 2 Barthel Ronnja SV Hahn 
17 2 Hammami Yasmin SV Hahn 
18 2 von Trzebiatowski Marie SV Hahn 
19 2 Schroth Bente SV Hahn 
20 1 Rohmann Elena SV Hahn 
21 1 Glenz Marie SG Sandbach 
22 1 Apryshchenko Darja TV Seulberg 
23 1 Pfaff Clarissa SV Hahn 
24 1 Golawski Xenia TV Seulberg 
25 1 Spashchanskiy, Emilia TV Seulberg 
26 1 Parshina Vasilisa TV Seulberg 
27 1 Pumo Loana SG Sandbach 
28 1 Teichrib Sofija SG Sandbach 
29 1 Gretz Nicole SV Hahn 
30 1 Santos Gonçalves Lorena SG Sandbach 

 

 

 

 



1. Durchgang  

Band  

Start-Nr. WK Name Vorname Verein 
31 3 Bussalb Isalie TV Babenhausen 
32 3 Aumann Karla TV Babenhausen 
33 3 Hanchi Yasmin TV Babenhausen 
34 3 KraŌ Jette Briana TV Babenhausen 
35 4 Speckenbach Anna SG Sandbach 
36 4 Weyrauch Tabea SG Sandbach 
37 4 Leyh Maybrit TV Groß-Zimmern 
38 4 Balasanyan ChrisƟna TV Groß-Zimmern 
39 4 Steiger Klio SG Sandbach 
40 4 Hoffmann Leoni SG Sandbach 
41 4 DuralƟ Su TV Groß-Zimmern 
42 5 Haag Xenia TV Babenhausen 
43 5 Kasper Paulina TV Babenhausen 
44 5 Wetew Josefin TV Babenhausen 

 

2. Durchgang  

 

Keulen  

Start-Nr. WK Name Vorname Verein 
45 3 Bussalb Isalie TV Babenhausen 
46 3 Aumann Karla TV Babenhausen 
47 3 Hanchi Yasmin TV Babenhausen 
48 3 KraŌ Jette Briana TV Babenhausen 
49 4 Speckenbach Anna SG Sandbach 
50 4 Weyrauch Tabea SG Sandbach 
51 4 Leyh Maybrit TV Groß-Zimmern 
52 4 Balasanyan ChrisƟna TV Groß-Zimmern 
53 4 Steiger Klio SG Sandbach 
54 4 Hoffmann Leoni SG Sandbach 
55 4 DuralƟ Su TV Groß-Zimmern 
56 5 Haag Xenia TV Babenhausen 
57 5 Kasper Paulina TV Babenhausen 
58 5 Wetew Josefin TV Babenhausen 

 

 


